OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Nol | |112/3[4/5/6)7]89]10]11]12)13)24]15]16]17 18]+ sum| | |
Par 3/3/3|3(3|3 |3 54

3/3(3(3/3|3|3|3|3|4)2

1 Jass Maidla | 05/02/17 14:32 3133 41233 /3|54 ,4/|2,23|3]3 2 +1 | 55
05/02/1715:52|3|3|2|3|/3|2|3|3|2,4,3|3|3|2,2,3,3|3|-4|50 | -3 105
2 | Alari Mark 05/02/17 14:32 3/3(3/2|3/2(3|/3|3|5\|4,4, 2,2 2|2]|3 2 -3 | 51
05/02/1715:52 |2 |3|2|2/3/2|4|4 /3|52 |34 3|2 ,4|4|3|+1 55| -2 |106
3 | Egert Saarits | 05/02/17 14:32 3/4/4/3|/3|3|5/4/5|5|2(3/3|2,3/|4]|3 2 +7 | 61
05/02/1715:52 3|4 |4 |3 /3 /3|4|(3 /3|5 4|33 ,3|3|3|2|3|+45| 59 [+12|120

Viéike vdistlus » 20.05.2024 00:58 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/412561
https://discgolfmetrix.com/412561

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]203]4]5]6]7 8]0 ]10]11]12[13 14 15]16 17 18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 3,33 ,3|3, 3|3 ,4,2|3 3, 3|33|3|3) 54

Avg 2.8(3.3
Difficulty 7 |14
Birdie -1 1

Par 0 514

Bogey 1 2

Double Bogey 2

3
9
2
2
2

273223373332 48/3.2/3.3|28 /232532

5
2
4

12

5
1

1

16 | 13 | 11 | 17 | 18 | 15
1

314 4 1|24

2 | 2 5|1 2

1 1 3

Viéike vdistlus » 20.05.2024 00:58 (2)
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